
W8512 QUIET LANE, HORTONVILLE, WI, 54944-9370
https://www.adashunjones.com

W8512 QUIET Lane,
HORTONVILLE, WI,
54944-9370

$495,000

WHAT AN INCREDIBLE 1.5 Story HOME boasting 3BD/3.5BA with 3.5 Car Gar
on nearly 1.6 AC lot! STEP into TOWERING Ceilings in SUPERSIZED Living
Room w/NEW Carpet, SPACIOUS Dining Room, OPEN CONCEPT Kitchen
w/Cabinets Galore, APPL INCL & Island for all the Get-Togethers! Enjoy the
HUGE backyard w/ADDT Garden Shed, Volleyball, Pool, Built-In Grill &...

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 3 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Other-See
Remarks,Reside,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2786 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath PoolFeatures: Above Ground

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Rural -
Subdivision

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,None,Split Bedroom,Water
Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1962

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 824

Tax Amount: 3689.29 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Microwave,
Basement Refrigerator, Water Softener (Owned), Power
Generator, Blinds, Curtains, Window Treatments

Exclusions: Seller's Personal
Belongings, Stand-Up Freezer,
Cement Deer; Porch Swings,
Swimming Pool & Equipment,
Hammock, Volleyball Net, Pool Table
Included

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x14 Main

Bedroom 2 13x12 Upper

Bedroom 3 12x11 Upper

Family Room 30x14 Lower

Kitchen 16x14 Main

Living Room 17x13 Main

Dining Room 15x13 Main

Other Room 7x6 Main

Other Room 2 13x11 Upper

Other Room 3 24x12 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Partial
Fin. Contiguous,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com


